
From: 
Sent: Sunday, June 28, 2015 9:43 AM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: RE: 

I have =hotoshooting from 5pm. Maybe we could talk sometime from 8pm lithuanian ti=e or it's too late for you? 

ftsitista is mano Windows Phone 

Nuo: jeffrey E. <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Itsiusta: 
Kam 
Tema: 

1130 -1230 your time or after 6 pm 

On Sun, Jun 28, 2015 at 2:58 AM, > wrote: 

I'm so so=ry.. I didn't see your messages. Maybe we can try today? What time would b= best for you? 

Rsiusta it mano Windows Phone 

Nuo: <= href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" target="_blank">jeffrey E. 
Rsiusta: =E2 2015-06-28 02:27 
Kam: <= href="mailto 
Tema: <=span> 

p=ease note 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 

EFTA_R1_01618940 
EFTA02495142



return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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